Specialty Chemical Manufacturers
for Aviation & Industry
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Callington Haven Pty Ltd
30 South Street, Rydalmere NSW2116 Australia
T: +61 2 9898 2788   E: australia@callington.com
W: callington.com
PRODUITS SANITAIRES AÈRONEFS - PSA

T: +33 (0) 1 64 11 33 22   E: psa@psa-paris.com
W: psa-paris.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Packaging Plug
Units
/Box
Dimensions
(cm)
Weight
Product
Code
DAF 3000 – 220 V / 50 Hz EU Plug – Type F
1 53 x 24 x53 7 Kg AR0006128
DAF 3000 – 115 V / 400 Hz Aircraft plug – Type A
1 53 x 24 x53 7 Kg AR0006127
DAF 3000 – 115 V / 60 Hz US plug – Type A
1 53 x 24 x53 7 Kg AR0005956
DAF 3000 – 220 V / 50 Hz AUS Plug – Type I
1 53 x 24 x53 7 Kg AR0006461
DAF 3000 – 220 V / 50 Hz UK Plug – Type G
1 53 x 24 x53 7 Kg AR0006605
Suction kit (for change of suction nozzle)
1 25 x 2 x 2   15g AR0006142
CERTIFICATIONS AND ACCREDITATIONS
• PSA certified to ISO 9001 :2015
• NATO codes:
WARRANTY – All statements, information and data presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be taken as a